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BLLC Community Outreach January

Upton Developers

Gardenville
Improvement
Association
4801 Sipple Ave.
7:00 PM

Highlandfown
Community
Association

340 Gough St.

7:00 PM

20

27

14

Brewers Hill Neighbors
3930 Fleet St.
7:00 PM

21

28

Southwestern District
CRC

2612 Wilkens Ave.
6:30 PM

8

Charles Village Benefits
District Public Safety
Committee

2434 St. Paul St.
12:00 PM

15

22

29

9
Upton Planning
Committee, Inc.
140 Pennsylvania Ave.
6:00 PM
16
Oliver Community
Association
1400 E. Federal St.
7:00 PM
23
30

Meeting

1700 Pennsylvania

Ave.
10:00 AM

10

17

24

31

2020

18
25
Abell Improvement
Association
300 E. 29t St.
10:30 AM



