## **BLLC Community Outreach January**

2020

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			1	2	3 Upton Developers Meeting 1700 Pennsylvania Ave. 10:00 AM	4	
5	6	7	8 Charles Village Benefits District Public Safety Committee 2434 St. Paul St. 12:00 PM	9 Upton Planning Committee, Inc. 140 Pennsylvania Ave. 6:00 PM	10	11	
12	Gardenville Improvement Association 4801 Sipple Ave. 7:00 PM	Brewers Hill Neighbors 3930 Fleet St. 7:00 PM	15	Oliver Community Association 1400 E. Federal St. 7:00 PM	17	18	
19	Highlandtown Community Association 340 Gough St. 7:00 PM	21	22	23	24	Abell Improvement Association 300 E. 29 <sup>th</sup> St. 10:30 AM	
26	27	Southwestern District CRC 2612 Wilkens Ave. 6:30 PM	29	30	31		